Scheduling Survey Division 3

Question 1: What Division do you play in?

Responses
Division 1 0.00% 0
Division 2 0.00% 0
Division 3 100.00% 54
Answered 54
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Question 2: Do you think that the schedule should be reduced?

Responses
Yes 33.33% 18
No 66.67% 36
Answered 54
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Question 3: Should rained out games be made up?

Responses
Yes 98.11% 52
No 1.89% 1
Answered 53

Question 4:1f games are made up, should it be done as a
doubleheader?

Responses
Yes 71.70% 38
No 28.30% 15
Answered 53
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Question 5: If games are made up, should it be done on a day

that is not a normal day for your division?

Yes
No

Responses

37.74% 20
62.26% 33
Answered 53

Question 6: If games are made up, should it be done on Saturday

Responses
Yes 13.21% 7
No 86.79% 46
Answered 53
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